s
P
E
c
 s
H
E
E

2008
 Printed in Canada 13/07
ORDERING INFORMATION
FLS-2600B-XX-XX
IQS-2600B-XX-XX
Model
For the IQS-500 or IQS-600 system
Detector
00 = Standard SMF-28 fiber
Example:  FLS-2600B-00-EI-EUI-89
IQS-2600B-00-EI-EUI-89
Connector Mode
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC